Citta di FOGGIA

Elenco sezioni elettorali

N. sezione Plesso scolastico
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IS.C.
IS.C.
IS.C.
IS.C.
IS.C.
IS.C.
IS.C.
IS.C.
IS.C.
IS.C.
IS.C.
IS.C.
IS.C.

GARIBALDI-ALFIERI
GARIBALDI-ALFIERI
GARIBALDI-ALFIERI
GARIBALDI-ALFIERI
GARIBALDI-ALFIERI
GARIBALDI-ALFIERI
GARIBALDI-ALFIERI
D.ALIGHIERI
D.ALIGHIERI
D.ALIGHIERI
D.ALIGHIERI
D.ALIGHIERI
D.ALIGHIERI

IX CIRC.A.MANZONI
IS.C. D.ALIGHIERI (2°pl)
IS.C. D.ALIGHIERI (2°pl)
IX CIRC.A.MANZONI
IX CIRC.A.MANZONI
IX CIRC.A.MANZONI

IS.C.
IS.C.
IS.C.

D.ALIGHIERI
D.ALIGHIERI
D.ALIGHIERI

IST.MAGIS. C.POERIO
IST.MAGIS. C.POERIO

IS.C.
IS.C.
IS.C.
IS.C.
IS.C.
IS.C.
IS.C.
IS.C.
IS.C.
IS.C.
IS.C.
IS.C.

PARISI-DE SANCTIS (2°l.)
PARISI-DE SANCTIS (2°l.)
PARISI-DE SANCTIS (2°l.)
PARISI-DE SANCTIS (1°l.)
PARISI-DE SANCTIS (1°pl.)
PARISI-DE SANCTIS (1°pl.)
PARISI-DE SANCTIS (2°l.)
PARISI-DE SANCTIS (2.
PARISI-DE SANCTIS (1pl.
E.DE AMICIS-PIO XII

PARISI-DE SANCTIS (1°pl.)
E.DE AMICIS-PIO XiII

)
)

Indirizzo

VIA GALLIANI 46

VIA GALLIANI 46

VIA GALLIANI 46

VIA GALLIANI 46

VIA GALLIANI 46

VIA GALLIANI 46

VIA GALLIANI 46

VLE S.A. M.DE' LIGUORI 72
VLE S.A. M.DE' LIGUORI 72
VLE S.A. M.DE' LIGUORI 72
VLE S.A. M.DE' LIGUORI 72
VLE S.A. M.DE' LIGUORI 72
VLE S.A. M.DE' LIGUORI 72
VIA SEN.R.NANNARONE
VIA ELISEO IANDOLO

VIA ELISEO IANDOLO

VIA SEN.R.NANNARONE
VIA SEN.R.NANNARONE
VIA SEN.R.NANNARONE
VLE S.A. M.DE' LIGUORI 72
VLE S.A. M.DE' LIGUORI 72
VLE S.A. M.DE' LIGUORI 72
CORSO ROMA 1

CORSO ROMA 1

VIA G. MATTEOTTI

VIA G. MATTEOTTI

VIA G. MATTEOTTI

PZZA MEDAGLIE D'ORO
PZZA MEDAGLIE D'ORO
PZZA MEDAGLIE D'ORO
VIA G. MATTEOTTI

VIA G. MATTEOTTI

PZZA MEDAGLIE D'ORO
VIA E. DE AMICIS 50

PZZA MEDAGLIE D'ORO
VIA E. DE AMICIS 50
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N. sezione Plesso scolastico

37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
a7
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79

IS.C. PARISI-DE SANCTIS (1°pl.)
IS.C. E.DE AMICIS-PIO Xl

IS.C. E.DE AMICIS-PIO Xl

IS.C. E.DE AMICIS-PIO XII

IS.C. E.DE AMICIS-PIO XII

IS.C. E.DE AMICIS-PIO XIlI

IS.C. S.CHIARA-PASCOLI-ALTAMURA
IS.C. S.CHIARA-PASCOLI-ALTAMURA
IS.C. S.CHIARA-PASCOLI-ALTAMURA
SCUOLA MEDIA STAT. L.MURIALDO
IS.TEC.PER GEOMETRI E.MASI
IS.TEC.PER GEOMETRI E.MASI
IS.TEC.PER GEOMETRI E.MASI
IS.TEC.PER GEOMETRI E.MASI
IS.TEC.PER GEOMETRI E.MASI
IS.TEC.PER GEOMETRI E.MASI
SCUOLA MEDIA STAT. L.MURIALDO
SCUOLA MEDIA STAT. L.MURIALDO
SCUOLA MEDIA STAT. L.MURIALDO
V CIRC.DID.SAN G.BOSCO

V CIRC.DID.SAN G.BOSCO

V CIRC.DID.SAN G.BOSCO

X1l CIRC.DID. G.LEOPARDI

X1l CIRC.DID. G.LEOPARDI

X1l CIRC.DID. G.LEOPARDI

X1l CIRC.DID. G.LEOPARDI

VIl CIRC.DID. S.PIO X

VIl CIRC.DID. S.PIO X

VIl CIRC.DID. S.PIO X

VIl CIRC.DID. S.PIO X

VIl CIRC.DID. S.PIO X
IS.C.ZINGARELLI-DA FELTRE (2%l.)
IS.C.ZINGARELLI-DA FELTRE (2%l.)
IS.C.ZINGARELLI-DA FELTRE (2%l.)
IS.C.ZINGARELLI-DA FELTRE (2%l.)
IS.C.ZINGARELLI-DA FELTRE (2%l.)
C.P.LLA. presso IST.GIANNONE
C.P.LLA. presso IST.GIANNONE
C.P.LLA. presso IST.GIANNONE
C.P.LLA. presso IST.GIANNONE
C.P.LLA. presso IST.GIANNONE
C.P.LLA. presso IST.GIANNONE
IS.C.ZINGARELLI-DA FELTRE (1°%l.)

Indirizzo

PZZA MEDAGLIE D'ORO
VIA E. DE AMICIS 50

VIA E. DE AMICIS 50
VIA E. DE AMICIS 50

VIA E. DE AMICIS 50

VIA E. DE AMICIS 50
PZZA F.DE SANCTIS
PZZA F.DE SANCTIS
PZZA F.DE SANCTIS
VIA ORDONA LAVELLO
VIA N.STRAMPELLI 2
VIA N.STRAMPELLI 2
VIA N.STRAMPELLI 2
VIA N.STRAMPELLI 2
VIA N.STRAMPELLI 2
VIA N.STRAMPELLI 2
VIA ORDONA LAVELLO
VIA ORDONA LAVELLO
VIA ORDONA LAVELLO
VIA ORDONA LAVELLO
VIA ORDONA LAVELLO
VIA ORDONA LAVELLO
VIA PIETRO SELICATO 1
VIA PIETRO SELICATO 1
VIA PIETRO SELICATO 1
VIA PIETRO SELICATO 1
VIA MASTELLONI

VIA MASTELLONI

VIA MASTELLONI

VIA MASTELLONI

VIA MASTELLONI

VIA A.GRANDI

VIA A.GRANDI

VIA A.GRANDI

VIA A.GRANDI

VIA A.GRANDI

VIA LUIGI SBANO

VIA LUIGI SBANO

VIA LUIGI SBANO

VIA LUIGI SBANO

VIA LUIGI SBANO

VIA LUIGI SBANO

VIA SAN F.SCO A.FASANI
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80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122

IS.C.ZINGARELLI-DA FELTRE (1%l.)
IS.C.ZINGARELLI-DA FELTRE (1%l.)
IS.C.ZINGARELLI-DA FELTRE (1°l.)
IS.C.ZINGARELLI-DA FELTRE (1l.)
IS.C.ZINGARELLI-DA FELTRE (1l.)
LICEO SCIENT.G.MARCONI

LICEO SCIENT.G.MARCONI

LICEO SCIENT.G.MARCONI

LICEO SCIENT.G.MARCONI

IS.C. D.ALIGHIERI-CARTIERA (1ASUCC)
IS.C. D.ALIGHIERI-CARTIERA (1ASUCC)
IS.SUP.NOTARANGELO-ROSATI
IS.SUP.NOTARANGELO-ROSATI
IS.SUP.NOTARANGELO-ROSATI
IS.SUP.NOTARANGELO-ROSATI
IS.SUP.NOTARANGELO-ROSATI
IS.SUP.NOTARANGELO-ROSATI
IS.SUP.NOTARANGELO-ROSATI
IST.PROF.IND.E ART.PACINOTTI
IST.PROF.IND.E ART.PACINOTTI
IST.PROF.IND.E ART.PACINOTTI
IS.C. E.DE AMICIS-PIO XII (2°pl)
IS.C. E.DE AMICIS-PIO XII (2°pl)
IST.PROF.IND.E ART.PACINOTTI
IST.PROF.IND.E ART.PACINOTTI
IST.PROF.IND.E ART.PACINOTTI

X1 CIRC. DID. SAN CIRO

XI CIRC. DID. SAN CIRO

XI CIRC. DID. SAN CIRO

XI CIRC. DID. SAN CIRO

IS.C. E.DE AMICIS-PIO XII (2°pl)
IS.C. E.DE AMICIS-PIO XII (2°pl)
IS.C. E.DE AMICIS-PIO XII (2°pl)

XI CIRC. DID. SAN CIRO

IS.C. CATALANO-MOSCATI

IS.C. CATALANO-MOSCATI

IS.C. CATALANO-MOSCATI

IS.C. CATALANO-MOSCATI
OSPEDALI PROVINCIALE MATERNITA'
OSPEDALI RIUNITI

OSPEDALI RIUNITI

IS.C. D.ALIGHIERI-CARTIERA (3*SUCC)
IS.C. U. FOSCOLO-GABELLI

Indirizzo

VIA SAN F.SCO A.FASANI
VIA SAN F.SCO A.FASANI
VIA SAN F.SCO A.FASANI
VIA SAN F.SCO A.FASANI
VIA SAN F.SCO A.FASANI
VIA DANIMARCA 25

VIA DANIMARCA 25

VIA DANIMARCA 25

VIA DANIMARCA 25
BORGO INCORONATA
BORGO INCORONATA

VIA NAPOLI 101

VIA NAPOLI 101

VIA NAPOLI 101

VIA NAPOLI 101

VIA NAPOLI 101

VIA NAPOLI 101

VIA NAPOLI 101

VIA M. NATOLA

VIA M. NATOLA

VIA M. NATOLA

VIA FIORELLO LA GUARDIA
VIA FIORELLO LA GUARDIA
VIA M. NATOLA

VIA M. NATOLA

VIA M. NATOLA

VIA A. LABRIOLA

VIA A. LABRIOLA

VIA A. LABRIOLA

VIA A. LABRIOLA

VIA FIORELLO LA GUARDIA
VIA FIORELLO LA GUARDIA
VIA FIORELLO LA GUARDIA
VIA A. LABRIOLA

VIA MARIO ALTAMURA

VIA MARIO ALTAMURA

VIA MARIO ALTAMURA

VIA MARIO ALTAMURA

VLE L.PINTO

VLE L.PINTO

VLE L.PINTO

BORGO SEGEZIA

VIA CARLO BAFFI 2/4
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123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147

IS.C.
IS.C.
IS.C.
IS.C.
IS.C.
IS.C.
IS.C.
IS.C.
IS.C.
IS.C.
IS.C.
IS.C.
IS.C.
IS.C.
IS.C.
IS.C.
IS.C.
IS.C.
IS.C.
IS.C.
IS.C.
IS.C.

u.

FOSCOLO-GABELLI

U. FOSCOLO-GABELLI

cCcC CcCcCccccccc

. FOSCOLO-GABELLI

. FOSCOLO-GABELLI

. FOSCOLO-GABELLI

. FOSCOLO-GABELLI

. FOSCOLO-GABELLI (2°pl.)
. FOSCOLO-GABELLI (2°pl.)
. FOSCOLO-GABELLI (2°pl.)
. FOSCOLO-GABELLI (2°pl.)
. FOSCOLO-GABELLI (2°pl.)
u.
S.CHIARA-PASCOLI-ALTAMURA (S)
S.CHIARA-PASCOLI-ALTAMURA (S)
S.CHIARA-PASCOLI-ALTAMURA (S)
S.CHIARA-PASCOLI-ALTAMURA (S)
S.CHIARA-PASCOLI-ALTAMURA (S)
S.CHIARA-PASCOLI-ALTAMURA (S)

FOSCOLO-GABELLI (2%l.)

CATALANO-MOSCATI
CATALANO-MOSCATI
CATALANO-MOSCATI

u.
IS.C.ZINGARELLI-DA FELTRE (1l.)
OSPEDALE CASA DIVINA PROVVIDENZA

FOSCOLO-GABELLI (2°l.)

IS.C. CATALANO-MOSCATI

Indirizzo

VIA CARLO BAFFI 2/4
VIA CARLO BAFFI 2/4
VIA CARLO BAFFI 2/4
VIA CARLO BAFFI 2/4
VIA CARLO BAFFI 2/4
VIA CARLO BAFFI 2/4
VIA S.CAPEZZUTO 1
VIA S.CAPEZZUTO 1
VIA S.CAPEZZUTO 1
VIA S.CAPEZZUTO 1
VIA S.CAPEZZUTO 1
VIA S.CAPEZZUTO 1
VIA A.PETRUCCI

VIA A.PETRUCCI

VIA A.PETRUCCI

VIA A.PETRUCCI

VIA A.PETRUCCI

VIA A.PETRUCCI

VIA MARIO ALTAMURA
VIA MARIO ALTAMURA
VIA MARIO ALTAMURA

VIA S.CAPEZZUTO 1

VIA SAN F.SCO A.FASANI

VIA LUCERA

VIA MARIO ALTAMURA
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